

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 349 991 383">CRLA No. 303 of 2021</p> <p data-bbox="699 416 1123 454"><b><u>Hon'ble N.S. Dhanik, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 490 1485 573">Mr. Arvind Vashisht, Senior Advocate for the appellatant.</p> <p data-bbox="699 577 1485 660">Mr. Sachin Panwar, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 665 1485 790">At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list this case on 04.02.2022.</p> <p data-bbox="699 795 1485 878">Urgency application (IA No. 4 of 2022) stands disposed of.</p> <p data-bbox="1114 1059 1406 1162" style="text-align: right;"><b>(N.S. Dhanik, J.)</b> Vacation Judge 21.01.2022</p> <p data-bbox="699 1162 727 1184">RV</p>

--	--	--	--